Sabuj Barua SB sabuj@stplacid.edu.bd
Samonjoy Nag SN samonjoy(@stplacid.edu.bd
Santonu Dasgupta SD santonu(@stplacid.edu.bd
Shamim Sheikh MSS shamim(@stplacid.edu.bd
Sharlin Sardar SSI sharlin@stplacid.edu.bd
Shuvra Nandy SN1 shuvra@stplacid.edu.bd
Sonia D Costa SDC sonia(@stplacid.edu.bd
Suman Chakraborty SC suman(@stplacid.edu.bd
Suplob Kanti Datta SKD suplob@stplacid.edu.bd
Tarik Uddin Ahmed TUA tarik(@stplacid.edu.bd
Titu Dutta TD titu(@stplacid.edu.bd
Uday Shankar Chowdhury US uday(@stplacid.edu.bd
Utpol kumar sarker UKS utpol(@stplacid.edu.bd







Greeta Gonsalves GG greeta(@stplacid.edu.bd
Harun-Ur- Rashid HR harun(@stplacid.edu.bd
Helen Marma HM helen(@stplacid.edu.bd
Indrani Pathak IP indrani(@stplacid.edu.bd
Israt Sultana IS israt(@stplacid.edu.bd

Istiaque Karim Shafin IKS isttaquekarimshafin{@stplacid.edu.bd

Jannatun Naser Jubly JNJ |jannatun(@stplacid.edu.bd
Jashaman Barua JB |Jashaman(@stplacid.edu.bd
Jashim Uddin JU jashim(@stplacid.edu.bd

Jeralin irin Gomes JG

jeralin@stplacid.edu.bd

Jﬂll}' Bhattacharjee JBI

Jjolly(@stplacid.edu.bd

Joysree Dey ID

[joysree@stplacid.edu.bd

Juliet Crowley JC [juliet@stplacid.edu.bd
Kaberi Roy KR kaberi(@stplacid.edu.bd
Lima penheiro LP lima(@stplacid.edu.bd
Lincoln Martin Ghorami LMG Lincoln(@stplacid.edu.bd
Lisa Mary Gomes LMGI lisa(@stplacid.edu.bd
Liton Chakraborty LC liton(@stplacid.edu.bd
Lucky Barua LB lucky@stplacid.edu.bd
Manosh Roy MRI manosh(@stplacid.edu.bd
Mili Roy MR mili(@stplacid.edu.bd
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